01
Co-location - enclosures
The newly launched Prism co-location range has been re-designed to accommodate the
requirements of multi user requirements. Available in FI and PI format there are a choice of 2 and
4 compartment products and available in multiple footprint sizes. In the continued struggle for real
estate within the data centre, the co-location range will provide the maximum utilisation of space.
Typical applications
Server farms

depending on client specification. The side
panels are also supplied with unique locks.
Bolted steel frame chassis
with high load capacity
Enclosed cable ducting
Individualy side panel sections
Solid floor
Vertical mounting profiles
enclosures
t: 01480 415400    e: sales@comtecdirect.co.uk    w: comtecdirect.co.uk
03
Co-Location - enclosures
Specification & Ordering chart
600mm and 800mm wide enclosures
Product code	 U Height	 Compartments	 Width (mm)	 Depth (mm)	 Height (mm)
CAB366102PARTCOLO	 36	 2	 600	 1000 1970
CAB36882PARTCOLO	 36 2 800 800 1970
CAB368102PARTCOLO	 36	 2	 800	 1000	 1970
CAB42682PARTCOLO	 42 2 600 800 2235
CAB426102PARTCOLO	 42	 2	 600	 1000	 2235
CAB42882PARTCOLO	 42 2 800 800 2235
CAB428102PARTCOLO	 42	 2	 800	 1000	 2235
CAB48682PARTCOLO	 48 2 600 800 2505
CAB486102PARTCOLO	 48	 2	 600	 1000	 2505
CAB48882PARTCOLO	 48 2 800 800 2505
CAB488102PARTCOLO	 48	 2	 800	 1000	 2505
Model shown: CAB42810-4PARTCOLO
Related accessories
Compatible shelvesFan units Power distribution units Cable management
Goose Grey
RAL 00A05
Black
RAL 9005
enclosures
3-5
Days
Next
Day
5-7
Days
t: 01480 415400    e: sales@comtecdirect.co.uk    w: comtecdirect.co.uk
04
Co-Location - enclosures
Specification & Ordering chart
600mm and 800mm wide enclosures
Product code	 U Height	 Compartments	 Width (mm)	 Depth (mm)	 Height (mm)
CAB36684PARTCOLO	 36 4 600 800 2025
CAB366104PARTCOLO	 36	 4	 600	 1000	 2025
CAB36884PARTCOLO	 36 4 800 800 2025
CAB368104PARTCOLO	 36	 4	 800	 1000	 2025
CAB40684PARTCOLO	 40 4 600 800 2205
CAB406104PARTCOLO	 40	 4	 600	 1000	 2205
CAB40884PARTCOLO	 40 4 800 800 2205
CAB408104PARTCOLO	 40	 4	 800	 1000	 2205
CAB48684PARTCOLO	 48 4 600 800 2815
CAB486104PARTCOLO	 48	 4	 600	 1000	 2815
CAB48884PARTCOLO	 48 4 800 800 2815
CAB488104PARTCOLO	 48	 4	 800	 1000	 2815
Related accessories
Model shown: CAB488104PARTCOLO